Cabling - Fiber Solutions
LP-F194BBKXX
24 Port Rack Mounted Optical Distribution Frame (ODF) Factory Loaded.
LPF194BBKXX_SS_ENB01W
Features
The chassis is made of
hardened steel & insulation

Cabling - Fiber Solutions - LP-F194BBKXX 24 Port Rack Mounted Optical Distribution
Frame (ODF) Factory Loaded.
How to OrderC
LP-F194BBK16M1	 24 Port  Rack Mounted Optical Distribution Frame (ODF) MM  Loaded with LC Duplex
                        Type Adaptors Phosphor Bronze Sleeves Beige.
LP-F194BBK16S1	 24 Port Rack Mounted Optical Distribution Frame (ODF) SM  Loaded with LC Duplex
                          Type Adaptors Zirconia Sleeves Blue.
LP-F194BBK08M1	    24 Port Rack Mounted Optical Distribution Frame (ODF) MM  Loaded with SC Duplex
                               Footprint Type Adaptors Phosphor Bronze Sleeves Beige.
LP-F194BBK08S1	    24 Port Rack Mounted Optical Distribution Frame (ODF) SM  Loaded with SC Duplex
                          Foot Print Type Adaptors Zirconia Sleeves Blue.
4